
Standard Line & High Quality
For hospitals and healthcare centers.

Adhesive surgical tapes,
bandages and sterile wound dressings. 
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Silk Surgical Tape
Ideal for fixation of dressing pads, catheters, canulla and various medical
applications. Made of high quality silk fabric, zinc oxide adhesive (strong, long
lasting adhesion). Easily tearable lengthwise and widthwise. Does not leave
residues when removed. X-ray permeable. Air permeable.

Cotton Surgical Tape
Ideal for fixation of dressing pads, catheters, canulla and various medical applications. 100% Cotton,
zinc oxide adhesive (strong, long lasting adhesion). Easily tearable lengthwise and widthwise.
X-ray permeable.

Hospital pack, with plastic core.

Hospital pack, with plastic core.

Plastic spool,individually packed.

Hospital Packed, with plastic core,tan color.

Hospital Packed, with plastic core,tan color.

With Plastic spool,tan color,individually packed.

C101
C102
C105
C107
C110

C201
C202
C205
C207
C210

C1201
C1202
C1205
C1207
C1210

C2501
C2502
C2505
C2507
C2510

C1101
C1102
C1105
C1107
C1110

C2101
C2102
C2105
C2107
C2110

5m x 1,25cm
5m x 2,5cm
5m x 5cm
5m x 7,5cm
5m x 10cm

5m x 1,25cm
5m x 2,5cm
5m x 5cm
5m x 7,5cm
5m x 10cm

5m x 1,25cm
5m x 2,5cm
5m x 5cm
5m x 7,5cm
5m x 10cm

5m x 1,25cm
5m x 2,5cm
5m x 5cm
5m x 7,5cm
5m x 10cm

9,14m x 1,25cm
9,14m x 2,5cm
9,14m x 5cm
9,14m x 7,5cm
9,14m x 10cm

9,14m x 1,25cm
9,14m x 2,5cm
9,14m x 5cm
9,14m x 7,5cm
9,14m x 10cm

240Pcs. / Carton
120Pcs. / Carton

60Pcs. / Carton
40Pcs. / Carton
30Pcs. / Carton

240Pcs. / Carton
120Pcs. / Carton

60Pcs. / Carton
40Pcs. / Carton
30Pcs. / Carton

200Pcs. / Carton
120Pcs. / Carton
100Pcs. / Carton
100Pcs. / Carton
100Pcs. / Carton

240Pcs. / Carton
120Pcs. / Carton

60Pcs. / Carton
40Pcs. / Carton
30Pcs. / Carton

240Pcs. / Carton
120Pcs. / Carton

60Pcs. / Carton
40Pcs. / Carton
30Pcs. / Carton

200Pcs. / Carton
120Pcs. / Carton
100Pcs. / Carton
100Pcs. / Carton
100Pcs. / Carton

1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box

1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box

24Pcs. / Box
12Pcs. / Box

6Pcs. / Box
4Pcs. / Box
3Pcs. / Box

24Pcs. / Box
12Pcs. / Box

6Pcs. / Box
4Pcs. / Box
3Pcs. / Box

24Pcs. / Box
12Pcs. / Box

6Pcs. / Box
4Pcs. / Box
3Pcs. / Box

24Pcs. / Box
12Pcs. / Box

6Pcs. / Box
4Pcs. / Box
3Pcs. / Box

Ref No

Ref No

Dimensions

Dimensions Carton

Carton

Box

Box

SURGICAL TAPE
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Elastic Fixation Tape
Ideal for fixation of dressing pads, catheters, canulla and various medical applications.
Flexible structure allows to use on joints & various body contours, made of flexible nonwoven fabric.
Hypoallergenic adhesive (strong, long lasting adhesion). Does not leave residues when removed.
X-ray permeable,Air permeable.

Microporous Surgical Tape
It is used for fixing medical materials on the skin. Ideal for sensetive skins.
It has strong and permanent adhesive. It is X-ray permeable,
Air permeable, Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single use.

Roll Transparent Film (PU-Waterproof) 
Ideal for covering, monitoring the skin, used for fixation of pads and various medical applications
Waterproof , easy to use, flexible film cover.
Protect from bacteria and external factors. Made of double-sided stretchable transparent
polyurethane film. It is suitable to use on joints & varying body contours.
Strong adhesion. X-ray permeable, Air permeable, Hypoallergenic. Latex free. Single use.

Ref No

Ref No

Ref No

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Carton

Carton

Carton

Box

Box

Box

C502
C505

C905
C910
C915

C5101
C5102
C5105

IC4502
IC4505
IC4510
IC4102
IC4105
IC4110
IC4115
IC4120
IC4130

5m x 2,5cm
5m x 5cm
5m x 10cm
10m x 2,5cm
10m x 5cm
10m x 10cm
10m x 15cm
10m x 20cm
10m x 30cm

9,14m x 5cm
9,14m x 10cm
9,14m x 15cm

5m x 2,5cm
5m x 5cm

9,14m x 1,25cm
9,14m x 2,5cm
9,14m x 5cm

36 Pcs. / Carton
18 Pcs. / Carton
12 Pcs. / Carton

120Pcs. / Carton
100Pcs. / Carton

240Pcs. / Carton
120Pcs. / Carton
60Pcs. / Carton

1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box

1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box

1
1

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

24Pcs. / Box
12Pcs. / Box

6Pcs. / Box

Non-woven, individually packed.

Hospital pack, with dispenser, white color.

Individually packed, carton core, transparent roll.

With dispenser, white color, individually packed.
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288Pcs. / Carton
144Pcs. / Carton

72Pcs. / Carton
180Pcs. / Carton

90Pcs. / Carton
45Pcs. / Carton
30Pcs. / Carton
20Pcs. / Carton
15Pcs. / Carton



SURGICAL TAPE & EYE PAD

Eye Pad
Suitable for anatomical structure of eye. Protects the eye from external factors.
It has high absorbent pad and flexible carrier. Can be used under glasses. Available in different sizes for
children and adults. Made of non-woven fabric. It has strong and permanent adhesive.
It is X-ray permeable. Air permeable. Hypoallergenic. Latex free.

Wound Dressings (Non-woven)
Suitable for use after surgical operations and skin injuries. Made of non-woven carrier and high
absorption capacity pad. With its flexible structure, provides comfortable movement in applied area.
Does not irritate the skin. It is sterile and individually packed. It has strong and permanent adhesive. It is
X-ray permeable. Air permeable. Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single use. Does not leave residues
when removed.

Perforated Transparent Surgical Tape
It is used for fixing medical materials on the skin. Allows monitoring of the treatment area.
Hypoallergenic and strong, long lasting adhesion. Does not leave residues when removed.
X-ray permeable, Air permeable, Latex free.
With its micro-perforated structure, it can be teared smoothly by hand, bi-directionally.
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C312
C325
C350
C375

C301
C302
C305

C607
C609
C610
C615
C620
C625
C630

C6950

5m x 1,25cm
5m x 2,5cm
5m x 5cm

6,5cm x 9,5cm

9,14m x 1,25cm
9,14m x 2,5cm
9,14m x 5cm
9,14m x 7,5cm

5cm x 7,5cm
5cm x 9cm
9cm x 10cm
9cm x 15cm
9cm x 20cm
9cm x 25cm
9cm x 30cm

800 Pcs. / Carton
800 Pcs. / Carton
250Pcs. / Carton
250Pcs. / Carton
250Pcs. / Carton
250Pcs. / Carton
250Pcs. / Carton

500Pcs. / Carton

200Pcs. / Carton
120Pcs. / Carton
100 Pcs. / Carton

240Pcs. / Carton
120Pcs. / Carton
60Pcs. / Carton
40 Pcs. / Carton

50Pcs. / Box
50Pcs. / Box
25Pcs. / Box
25Pcs. / Box
25Pcs. / Box
25Pcs. / Box
25Pcs. / Box

50Pcs. / Box

1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box
1Pcs. / Box

24Pcs. / Box
12Pcs. / Box

6Pcs. / Box
4Pcs. / Box

Ref No Dimensions

Non-woven, sterile, with absorbent pad.

Carton

Ref No Dimensions Carton
Non-woven, sterile, with absorbent pad.

Box

Box

Paket

Paket

Hospital pack, with plastic core.

Plastic spool, individually packed.

Ref No Dimensions Carton
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Injection Plaster
It is used to cover the area after all kinds of injection procedures. Hypoallergenic and latex free.
Made of skin color PE material. Its absorbent pad and PE surface keep blood in.
It is water resistant, single use and X-Ray is permeable.

IV Cannulla Fixation Plaster
It is used for fast and safe fixing of the IV Catheter and Cannula to the relevant surface of the body.
With its flexible structure,provides comfortable movement in applied area. Made of transparent PU or
nonwoven carrier. It is easily adhered and easily removed. Does not leave residues when removed.
It is X-ray permeable. Waterproof. Sterile. Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single use.

Wound Dressings (Polyurethane) Waterproof -
Transparent
Suitable for use after surgical operations and skin injuries. Made of transparent PU carrier and high
absorption capacity pad. Waterproof. With its flexible structure, provides comfortable movement in
applied area. Does not irritate the skin. It is sterile and individually packed. It has strong adhesive,
can fix it for a long time. It is X-ray permeable. Air permeable. Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single
use. Does not leave residues when removed.

Ref No
Tan color.

Polyurethane, sterile.

Dimensions

Ref No Dimensions

Nonwoven, sterile.

Ref No Dimensions

Polyurethane, absorbent pad, sterile.

Carton

Carton

Carton Box

Box

Box

C8025

C6107P
C6109P
C6110P
C6115P
C6120P
C6125P
C6130P

C6608
C6608P
C6710
C6710P

C6608F
C6608FP
C6710F
C6710FP

O25mm

5cm x 7,5cm
5cm x 9 cm
9cm x 10cm
9cm x 15cm
9cm x 20cm
9cm x 25cm
9cm x 30cm

6cm x 8cm
6cm x 8cm 

7,2cm x 10cm

7,2cmx 10cm

6cm x 8cm
6cm x 8cm 
7,2cm x 10cm
7,2cm x 10cm 

10000 Pcs. / Carton

800Pcs. / Carton
800Pcs. / Carton
250Pcs. / Carton
250Pcs. / Carton
250Pcs. / Carton
250Pcs. / Carton
250Pcs. / Carton

1000Pcs. / Carton
1000Pcs. / Carton
1000Pcs. / Carton
1000Pcs. / Carton
 
1000Pcs. / Carton
1000Pcs. / Carton
1000Pcs. / Carton
1000Pcs. / Carton

50Pcs. / Box
50Pcs. / Box
25Pcs. / Box
25Pcs. / Box
25Pcs. / Box
25Pcs. / Box
25Pcs. / Box

50Pcs. / Box
50Pcs. / Box
50Pcs. / Box
50Pcs. / Box

50Pcs. / Box
50Pcs. / Box
50Pcs. / Box
50Pcs. / Box

100 Pcs. / Box

(With Pad)

(With Pad)

(With Pad)

(With Pad)

IV CANNULLA FIXATION PLASTER
INJECTION PLASTER & WOUND DRESSINGS



ECG Electrode
 

Orthopedic Casting Tape
It is designed for orthopedic plaster applications.  Clivex Casting
Tape is a syntetic orthopedic casting tape made of knitted
fiberglass substrade impregnated with water-activating
polyurethane resin. The fabric is extensible in all directions,
which makes it very comfortable to use. 

Hemostatic Pressure Plaster
It is used after hemodialysis and phlebotomy. Provides instant absorption with high capacity absorbent
pad. Provides adequate level of hemostatic effect. With strong adhesion does not allow leaking.
Can be removed easily. It is sterile. Hypoallergenic. Latex free. Indiviudally packed and single use.

-
-
-
-
-

High quality knitted substrade and special resin formula
provide smooth surface and strong layer adhesion.
Superior multi-direction strech gives excellent moulding on
curved area.
Clivex Casting Tape is strong, air permeable, moisture
resistant, superb adhesion and X-Ray Transparent.
Exposure to any moisture will cause the tape become rigid.
The setting time is approximately 4 minutes and it takes 20
minutes for full weight bearing. 

It can be used for patient monitoring in all electrocardio  devices. Single use.
Silver/silver chloride (Ag/AgCl) sensor, foam, pre-gelled. 
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Ref No

Disposable
CH200RFW
CH300RFW
CH400RFW
CH500RFW
CH600RFW

Ref No

Disposable

Dimensions

Dimensions

Ref No Dimensions

Super absorbent, tan color, sterile.

Carton

Carton

Carton

Box

Box

PBaokxet

CEKG

C3838
C7238
C9238

55 mm

38mm x 38mm
72mm x 38mm
92mm x 38mm

5cm x 3,6m
7,5cm x 3,6m
10cm x 3,6m

12,5cm x 3,6m
15cm x 3,6m

60
60
60
60
60

1000Pcs. / Carton

3600Pcs. / Carton
3000Pcs. / Carton
1800Pcs. / Carton
 

Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton
Pcs. / Carton

10
10
10
10
10

50 Pcs. / Box

Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box
Pcs. / Box

100Pcs. / Box
50Pcs. / Box
50Pcs. / Box



Fetih Mh. Tahrali Sok. Kavakyeli
Plaza A Blok No:11

Atasehir - Istanbul / Türkiye

(Product manager)

export@bmmedpharm.com
munavar@bmmedpharm.com
abdullah@bmmedpharm.com

+90 552 467 77 37
+90 531 234 83 48

www.bmmedpharm.com


