

BM Medical & Pharma



Standard Line & High Quality For hospitals and healthcare centers. Adhesive surgical tapes, bandages and sterile wound dressings.







Clivex

Cotton Surgical Tape	.3
Silk Surgical Tape	
Elastic Fixation Tape	
Roll Transparent Film (PU)	
Microporous Surgical Tape	
Perforated Transparent Surgical Tape	
Eye Pad	
Wound Dressings (Non-woven)	
Wound Dressings (Polyurethane)	
IV Cannulla Fixation Plaster	
Injection Plaster	
Hemostatic Pressure Plaster	
Orthopaedic Casting Tape	
ECG Electrode	





Cotton Surgical Tape

Ideal for fixation of dressing pads, catheters, canulla and various medical applications. 100% Cotton, zinc oxide adhesive (strong, long lasting adhesion). Easily tearable lengthwise and widthwise. X-ray permeable.

Ref No	Dimensions	Box								
With Plastic	With Plastic spool,tan color,individually packed.									
C101	5m x 1,25cm	200Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box							
C102	5m x 2,5cm	120Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box							
C105	5m x 5cm	100Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box							
C107	5m x 7,5cm	100Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box							
C110	5m x 10cm	100Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box							
Hospital Pa	cked, with plastic co	re,tan color.								
C1201	5m x 1,25cm	240Pcs. / Carton	24Pcs. / Box							
C1202	5m x 2,5cm	120Pcs. / Carton	12Pcs. / Box							
C1205	5m x 5cm	60Pcs. / Carton	6Pcs. / Box							
C1207	5m x 7,5cm	40Pcs. / Carton	4Pcs. / Box							
C1210	210 5m x 10cm 30Pcs. / Carton		3Pcs. / Box							
Hospital Pa	cked, with plastic co	re,tan color.								
C1101	9,14m x 1,25cm	240Pcs. / Carton	24Pcs. / Box							
C1102	9,14m x 2,5cm	120Pcs. / Carton	12Pcs. / Box							
C1105	9,14m x 5cm	60Pcs. / Carton	6Pcs. / Box							
C1107	9,14m x 7,5cm	40Pcs. / Carton	4Pcs. / Box							
C1110	9,14m x 10cm	30Pcs. / Carton	3Pcs. / Box							



Silk Surgical Tape

Ideal for fixation of dressing pads, catheters, canulla and various medical applications. Made of high quality silk fabric, zinc oxide adhesive (strong, long lasting adhesion). Easily tearable lengthwise and widthwise. Does not leave residues when removed. X-ray permeable. Air permeable.

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Вох						
Plastic spool, individually packed.									
C201	5m x 1,25cm	200Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box						
C202	5m x 2,5cm	120Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box						
C205	5m x 5cm	100Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box						
C207	5m x 7,5cm	100Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box						
C210	5m x 10cm	100Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box						
Hospital p	ack, with plastic core								
C2501	5m x 1,25cm	240Pcs. / Carton	24Pcs. / Box						
C2502	5m x 2,5cm	120Pcs. / Carton	12Pcs. / Box						
C2505	5m x 5cm	60Pcs. / Carton	6Pcs. / Box						
C2507	5m x 7,5cm	40Pcs. / Carton	4Pcs. / Box						
C2510	2510 5m x 10cm 30Pcs. / Carton		3Pcs. / Box						
Hospital p	ack, with plastic core								
C2101	9,14m x 1,25cm	240Pcs. / Carton	24Pcs. / Box						
C2102	9,14m x 2,5cm	120Pcs. / Carton	12Pcs. / Box						
C2105	9,14m x 5cm	60Pcs. / Carton	6Pcs. / Box						
C2107	9,14m x 7,5cm	40Pcs. / Carton	4Pcs. / Box						
C2110	9,14m x 10cm	30Pcs. / Carton	3Pcs. / Box						





Elastic Fixation Tape

Ideal for fixation of dressing pads, catheters, canulla and various medical applications. Flexible structure allows to use on joints & various body contours, made of flexible nonwoven fabric. Hypoallergenic adhesive (strong, long lasting adhesion). Does not leave residues when removed. X-ray permeable, Air permeable.

Ref No			Вох				
Non-woven, i	Non-woven, individually packed.						
IC4502	5m x 2,5cm	288Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box				
IC4505	5m x 5cm	144Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box				
IC4510	5m x 10cm	72Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box				
IC4102	10m x 2,5cm	180Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box				
IC4105	10m x 5cm	90Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box				
IC4110	10m x 10cm	45Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box				
IC4115	10m x 15cm	30Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box				
IC4120	10m x 20cm	20Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box				
IC4130	10m x 30cm	15Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box				



Roll Transparent Film (PU-Waterproof)

Ideal for covering, monitoring the skin, used for fixation of pads and various medical applications Waterproof, easy to use, flexible film cover.

Protect from bacteria and external factors. Made of double-sided stretchable transparent polyurethane film. It is suitable to use on joints & varying body contours.

Strong adhesion. X-ray permeable, Air permeable, Hypoallergenic. Latex free. Single use.

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	
Individually	packed, carton core,	transparent roll.	
C905	9,14m x 5cm	36 Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box
C910	9,14m x 10cm	18 Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box
C915	9,14m x 15cm	12 Pcs. / Carton	1Pcs. / Box



HON

Clivex

Microporous Surgical Tape

It is used for fixing medical materials on the skin. Ideal for sensetive skins It has strong and permanent adhesive. It is X-ray permeable, Clive Air permeable, Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single use.

C505 Sm x Scm 100Pcs. / Carton 1 Pcs. / Box Hospital pack, with dispenser, white color. 1 Pcs. / Box 240Pcs. / Carton 24Pcs. / Box C5101 9,14m x 1,25cm 240Pcs. / Carton 24Pcs. / Box 24Pcs. / Box C5102 9,14m x 2,5cm 120Pcs. / Carton 12Pcs. / Box	Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Box	
CS05 Sm x Scm 100Pcs. / Carton 1 Pcs. / Box Hospital pack, with dispenser, white color. 1 C5101 9,14m x 1,25cm 240Pcs. / Carton 24Pcs. / Box C5102 9,14m x 2,5cm 120Pcs. / Carton 12Pcs. / Box	With disper				
Hospital pack, with dispenser, white color. Cattorn C5101 9,14m x 1,25cm 240Pcs. / Carton 24Pcs. / Boo C5102 9,14m x 2,5cm 120Pcs. / Carton 12Pcs. / Boo	C502	5m x 2,5cm	120Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box	
C5101 9,14m x 1,25cm 240Pcs. / Carton 24Pcs. / Box C5102 9,14m x 2,5cm 120Pcs. / Carton 12Pcs. / Box	C505	5m x 5cm	100Pcs. / Carton	1 Pcs. / Box	
C5102 9,14m x 2,5cm 120Pcs. / Carton 12Pcs. / Box	Hospital pa				
	C5101	9,14m x 1,25cm	240Pcs. / Carton	24Pcs. / Box	
CE10E 914m x 5cm 60Pcs / Carton 6Pcs / Box	C5102	9,14m x 2,5cm	120Pcs. / Carton	12Pcs. / Box	
Cortos 2,14m x Schi Obres. / Carton Ores. / Bo	C5105	9,14m x 5cm	60Pcs. / Carton	6Pcs. / Box	

BM Medical & Pharma LLC

info@hmmednharm.co

Perforated Transparent Surgical Tape

It is used for fixing medical materials on the skin. Allows monitoring of the treatment area. Hypoallergenic and strong, long lasting adhesion. Does not leave residues when removed. X-ray permeable, Air permeable, Latex free.

With its micro-perforated structure, it can be teared smoothly by hand, bi-directionally.



Eye Pad

Suitable for anatomical structure of eye. Protects the eye from external factors.

It has high absorbent pad and flexible carrier. Can be used under glasses. Available in different sizes for children and adults. Made of non-woven fabric. It has strong and permanent adhesive. It is X-ray permeable. Air permeable. Hypoallergenic. Latex free.



Wound Dressings (Non-woven)

Suitable for use after surgical operations and skin injuries. Made of non-woven carrier and high absorption capacity pad. With its flexible structure, provides comfortable movement in applied area. Does not irritate the skin. It is sterile and individually packed. It has strong and permanent adhesive. It is X-ray permeable. Air permeable. Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single use. Does not leave residues when removed.

Ref No Dimensions		No Dimensions Carton				
Non-wove	Non-woven, sterile, with absorbent pad.					
C607	5cm x 7,5cm	800 Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box			
C609	5cm x 9cm	800 Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box			
C610	9cm x 10cm	250Pcs. / Carton	25Pcs. / Box			
C615	9cm x 15cm	250Pcs. / Carton	25Pcs. / Box			
C620	9cm x 20cm	250Pcs. / Carton	25Pcs. / Box			
C625	9cm x 25cm	250Pcs. / Carton	25Pcs. / Box			
C630	9cm x 30cm	250Pcs. / Carton	25Pcs. / Box			





Wound Dressings (Polyurethane) Waterproof -Transparent

Suitable for use after surgical operations and skin injuries. Made of transparent PU carrier and high absorption capacity pad. Waterproof. With its flexible structure, provides comfortable movement in applied area. Does not irritate the skin. It is sterile and individually packed. It has strong adhesive, can fix it for a long time. It is X-ray permeable. Air permeable. Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single use. Does not leave residues when removed.

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Вох	193
Polyureth	ane, absorbent p	ad, sterile.		Co ??
C6107P	5cm x 7,5cm	800Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box	The grade
C6109P	5cm x 9 cm	800Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box	10 10 mg
C6110P	9cm x 10cm	250Pcs. / Carton	25Pcs. / Box	2 . S
C6115P	9cm x 15cm	250Pcs. / Carton	25Pcs. / Box	the second se
C6120P	9cm x 20cm	250Pcs. / Carton	25Pcs. / Box	Chan I
C6125P	9cm x 25cm	250Pcs. / Carton	25Pcs. / Box	Clivex
C6130P	9cm x 30cm	250Pcs. / Carton	25Pcs. / Box	and the second



IV Cannulla Fixation Plaster

Clivex

It is used for fast and safe fixing of the IV Catheter and Cannula to the relevant surface of the body. With its flexible structure,provides comfortable movement in applied area. Made of transparent PU or nonwoven carrier. It is easily adhered and easily removed. Does not leave residues when removed. It is X-ray permeable. Waterproof. Sterile. Hypoallergenic. Latex free and single use.

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Box
Nonwover	ı, sterile.		
C6608	6cm x 8cm	1000Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box
C6608P	6cm x 8cm (With Pad)	1000Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box
C6710	7,2cm x 10cm	1000Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box
C6710P	7,2cmx 10cm(With Pad)	1000Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box
Polyureth	ane, sterile.		
C6608F	6cm x 8cm	1000Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box
C6608FP	6cm x 8cm (With Pad)	1000Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box
C6710F 7,2cm x 10cm		1000Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box
C6710FP	7,2cm x 10cm (With Pad)	1000Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box



Injection Plaster

It is used to cover the area after all kinds of injection procedures. Hypoallergenic and latex free. Made of skin color PE material. Its absorbent pad and PE surface keep blood in. It is water resistant, single use and X-Ray is permeable.

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Вох
Tan color.			
C8025	Ø25mm	10000 Pcs. / Carton	100 Pcs. / Box





Hemostatic Pressure Plaster

It is used after hemodialysis and phlebotomy. Provides instant absorption with high capacity absorbent pad. Provides adequate level of hemostatic effect. With strong adhesion does not allow leaking. Can be removed easily. It is sterile. Hypoallergenic. Latex free. Indiviudally packed and single use.

	Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	PBaokxe
	Super abso	orbent, tan color	, sterile.	
1	C3838	38mm x 38mm	3600Pcs. / Carton	100Pcs. / Box
1	C7238	72mm x 38mm	3000Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box
	C9238	92mm x 38mm	1800Pcs. / Carton	50Pcs. / Box



Orthopedic Casting Tape

It is designed for orthopedic plaster applications. Clivex Casting Tape is a syntetic orthopedic casting tape made of knitted fiberglass substrade impregnated with water-activating polyurethane resin. The fabric is extensible in all directions, which makes it very comfortable to use.

- High quality knitted substrade and special resin formula
- provide smooth surface and strong layer adhesion.
- Superior multi-direction strech gives excellent moulding on
 curved area.
- Clivex Casting Tape is strong, air permeable, moisture resistant, superb adhesion and X-Ray Transparent. Exposure to any moisture will cause the tape become rigid. The setting time is approximately 4 minutes and it takes 20 minutes for full weight bearing.

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton		Вох	
Disposable					
CH200RFW	5cm x 3,6m	60	Pcs. / Carton	10	Pcs. / Box
CH300RFW	7,5cm x 3,6m	60	Pcs. / Carton	10	Pcs. / Box
CH400RFW	10cm x 3,6m	60	Pcs. / Carton	10	Pcs. / Box
CH500RFW	12,5cm x 3,6m	60	Pcs. / Carton	10	Pcs. / Box
CH600RFW	15cm x 3,6m	60	Pcs. / Carton	10	Pcs. / Box



ECG Electrode

It can be used for patient monitoring in all electrocardio devices. Single use. Silver/silver chloride (Ag/AgCl) sensor, foam, pre-gelled.

Ref No	Dimensions	Carton	Вох
Disposable			
CEKG	55 mm	1000Pcs. / Carton	50 Pcs. / Box





BM Medical & Pharma LLC

+90 552 467 77 37

+90 531 234 83 48 (Product manager)

export@bmmedpharm.com munavar@bmmedpharm.com abdullah@bmmedpharm.com

Fetih Mh. Tahrali Sok. Kavakyeli Plaza A Blok No:11 Atasehir - Istanbul / Türkiye

www.bmmedpharm.com